Your membership in the Yellow Springs Arts Council supports a creative quality of life for everyone who lives in and visits the village of Yellow Springs. This community has been

community has been built on Art since its earliest days. The YSAC enhances that through monthly gallery shows, art classes and performances

At's
extraordinary the
way the Arts Council
welcomes artists at all
levels and gives them an
opportunity to exhibit
their work."

- Kit Crawford

as well as the yearly Art

House Hop, Holiday Art Jumble, and Yellow Springs Open

"The Arts
Council really does
their job well, they find
new blood coming in,
reach out to them and try
to get them involved."

Scott Stoltsenberg

Studios, in addition to special projects such as the National Bronze Sculpture Trail and Fence Art Gallery Project.

The Yellow Springs Arts Council is a non-profit member organization, which is supported through membership dues, donations, grants and fundraising projects. **Your gift is tax-deductible.**



PO Box 459 Yellow Springs, OH 45387 937-679-9722 ysartscouncil@gmail.com www.facebook.com/ YellowSpringsArtsCouncil

ysartscouncil.org



YSAC Community Gallery & Multi-Use Arts Space

111 Corry Street Yellow Springs, OH 45387

Open Wednesday - Sunday from 1 - 4 PM

Cur Mission

is to honor, promote and advocate for our community's creative spirit, strengthening its capacity to build economic prosperity and enhance quality of life.





Look inside to see the impact your support can have in a year!

70

bands, storytellers, dancers, poets, vocalists and live painters performed during gallery openings and Arts Alive!

classes were taught to

175 budding artists

from 7 years old to adults covering subjects such as print making, beveled glass, Henna, art journals, watercolors and calligraphy.

CONNECTING ART . CULTURE

Yellow Springs art collectors opened their homes for this year's Art House-Hop.

We spend about

\$2,500

to cover basic costs each month, which is provided entirely by grants and contributions from YSAC members.

102

visual artists presented their work in our Community Gallery.

More than

2,300

people attended the Art House-Hop, the Holiday Art Jumble, Gallery Shows and Arts Alive! performances and other events at the Community Gallery.

The **Permanent Collection** has grown to include

181 works 110 artists

> All this was accomplished by

3 part-time staff and over 120 volunteers

who donated more than 4,300 hours. Your membership will help us continue to share art, teach budding artists, entertain audiences and document the artistic history of Yellow Springs.

Please support this valuable organization with your time, talent, or treasure!

Cover images: child in art class, Susan Byrnes and Paul Monaghan enjoy the unveiling of the National Bronze Sculpture Trail, "Locked In:2" artists at work.